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Positive Response
) . . The Huynh- .

Questions - Higher is . Johnson Lawson Hill DeEtte
Bett Practice Duc

etter
Answers questions about my health 92.5% 94.1% 100.0% 84.6% 91.7% 100.0%
Ask ti thath h

Sksme questions so that he or she 83.1% 88.2% 100.0% 69.2% 75.0% 100.0%
understands my health problems
Understand bout

naerstands my concerns abourt my 88.7% 94.1% 100.0% 76.9% 83.3% 100.0%
health conditions
Is concerned about my understanding
of my health 79.3% 87.5% 100.0% 61.5% 58.3% 100.0%
P ttention t hat | bout

dys attention to what | say about my 84.9% 94.1% 100.0% 69.2% 75.0% 100.0%
health condition
Tries to find th t health
p:';:le?ns'" € answers to my hea 86.8% 94.1% 100.0% 76.9% 75.0% 100.0%
Takes my health concerns seriously 88.7% 94.1% 100.0% 76.9% 83.3% 100.0%
Is honest with me about my health 92.5% 94.1% 100.0% 92.3% 83.3% 100.0%
Is patient 86.8% 94.1% 100.0% 76.9% 75.0% 100.0%
Treats me with kindness 85.0% 88.2% 100.0% 61.5% 83.3% 100.0%
P t ith all of the treatment
o:iis::ss me with all of the treatmen 84.9% 88.2% 100.0% 69.2% 75.0% 100.0%
Is knowledgeable about my health
;n':i’t‘:;s geable about my hea 96.2% 100.0% 100.0% 92.3% 91.7% 100.0%
Explains my health condition in detail 81.2% 88.2% 100.0% 69.2% 75.0% 87.5%
Treat he or h Id want t
bLe:r:a':eZass € orhe would want to 90.6% 94.1% 100.0% 84.6% 83.3% 100.0%
A h treatment with
p:;:::a::it'::erea ment with a 94.4% 94.1% 100.0% 92.3% 91.7% 100.0%
Feel comfortable telling my health
care provider about my health 96.2% 94.1% 100.0% 92.3% 100.0% 100.0%
concerns
Am able to make health-related
decisions because of the information 94.4% 94.1% 100.0% 84.6% 100.0% 100.0%
provided by my health care provider

Negative Response

. . The Huynh-
Questions - Lower is . Johnson Lawson DeEtte
Practice Duc

Better
::L" a hurry when he or she is seeing 13.2% 6.3% 0.0% 38.5% 25.0% 25.0%
Makes rr:le feel that.l am bothering him 3.8% 0.0% 0.0% 15.4% 8.3% 25.0%
or her with my medical concerns
Has been rude to me 5.7% 0.0% 0.0% 23.1% 8.3% 37.5%
Have avoided telling my health care

i health |
provider about my health because 5.7% 5.9% 0.0% 16.7% 8.3% 25.0%
am afraid of what he or she will think
or say




